School Name

Academy
Phase Type
Maintained Primary

Maintained Secondary

Academy Primary

Academy Secondary

Number of
Primary year
groups for
all schools

School Forum Proportionate Representation.

Number of Secondary

year groups for all

schools NOR
Primary Maintained 18542
Secondary Maintained 6567
Academy Primary 3261
Secondary Academy 4922
Total 33079
Maintained 25109
Academies 8183

NOR
Primary Secondary
18542
6567
3082
4888

0.76
0.25

Proportion
0.56

0.20

0.09

0.15

1.00

Proportionate
numbers Rounded
13.45 13.00
4.76 5.00
2.24 2.00
3.55 4.00
24 24

24

Current

Change
14 -1
5
2
3 1
24 0



