School Forum Proportionate Representation.

Number of

	Academy		groups for	Number of Secondary year groups for all	NOD			NOR	.	Proportionate	D I. I	0		
School Name	Phase	Туре	all schools	schools	NOR		•	Secondary	Proportion	numbers	Rounded	Current	Change	
	Maintained	l Primary		Primary Maintained		18542	18542		0.56	13.45	13.00		14	-1
	Maintained Secondary			Secondary Maintained		6567		6567	0.20	4.76	5.00		5	
	Academy F	Primary	Academy Primary		3261	3082		0.09	2.24	2.00		2		
	Academy S	Secondary	Secondary Academy		4922		4888	0.15	3.55	4.00		3	1	
				Total		33079								
				Maintained		25109	0.76							
				Academies		8183	0.25							
									1.00	24	24		24	0
										24				